Junior Open (Slow >1351) 2025
Beccles ASC

Results are final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
1st Territhe Tera2.0 RS TeraPro 4700  Lily-Rose Phillips 1364 1.0 2.0 (4.5) 7.5 3.0

2nd Taco RS TeraPro 3263  Jack Reeve 1364 (4.0) 3.0 1.0 8.0 4.0

3rd RS Tera Sport 2198  Ben Wood 1445 3.0 (9.0) 2.0 14.0 5.0

4th RS Tera Sport 1256  Elijah Holborough 1445 (7.0) 1.0 4.5 125 55

5th T7 Topper 4.2 T7 Charlotte Johnson 1479 2.0 (6.5) 6.0 145 8.0

6th RS Tera Sport 1852  Joe Wood 1445 9.0 (10.0) 3.0 220 120
7th Tera 1 RS Tera Sport Tera1 Joly Brewster 1445 (8.0) 5.0 8.0 21.0 13.0
8th Meteorite Topper 33292 William Kett 1396 5.0 8.0 (9.0) 220 13.0
9th T5 Topper T5 George Williams 1396 (12.0) 6.5 7.0 255 135
10th RS Tera Sport 1260  Tilly Holbrough 1445 11.0 4.0 (66.0 DNC) 81.0 15.0
11th  T6 Topper T6 Jacob Gentry 1396 6.0 13.0 (66.0 DNC) 85.0 19.0
12th RS Tera Sport 8 Pheobe Thomas 1445 10.0 12.0 (66.0 DNC) 88.0 22.0
13th T1 Topper T George Gentry 1396 17.0 RET 11.0 (66.0 DNC) 94.0 28.0
14th T3 Topper T3 Alex Wharton 1396 17.0 RET (66.0 DNC) 66.0 DNC  149.0 83.0
14th T4 Topper T4 Max Wharton 1396 17.0 RET (66.0 DNC) 66.0 DNC 149.0 83.0
14th  Reign of Tera RS Tera Sport 2619  Tom Pryce 1445 17.0 RET (66.0 DNC) 66.0 DNC 149.0 83.0

R1 - 2025-07-19 at 14:05

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 14:05, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 6 mph
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RS Tera Pro
Topper
Topper

RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Sport
Topper
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Topper
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SailNo
4700
T7
2198
3263
33292
T6
1256
Tera 1
1852
8
1260
T5

T1

T3

T4
2619

HelmName CrewName
Lily-Rose Phillips
Charlotte Johnson
Ben Wood

Jack Reeve
William Kett
Jacob Gentry
Elijah Holborough
Joly Brewster

Joe Wood
Pheobe Thomas
Tilly Holbrough
George Williams
George Gentry
Alex Wharton
Max Wharton

Tom Pryce

R2 - 2025-07-19 at 15:25

PY
1364
1479
1445
1364
1396
1396
1445
1445
1445
1445
1445
1396
1396
1396
1396
1445

Finish

14:34:49
14:40:56
14:42:25
14:40:37
14:42:20
14:47:36
14:53:54
14:54:44
14:56:09
14:56:53
14:56:57
04:42:20

Elapsed
0:29:49
0:35:56
0:37:25
0:35:37
0:37:20
0:42:36
0:48:54
0:49:44
0:51:09
0:51:53
0:51:57
14:37:20
RET
RET
RET
RET

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 15:25, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 4 mph

Class

RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Pro
RS Tera Pro
RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Sport
Topper 4.2
Topper
Topper

RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Sport

SailNo
1256
4700
3263
1260
Tera 1
T7
T5
33292
2198
1852

HelmName CrewName
Elijah Holborough

Lily-Rose Phillips

Jack Reeve

Tilly Holbrough

Joly Brewster

Charlotte Johnson

George Williams

William Kett

Ben Wood

Joe Wood

PY
1445
1364
1364
1445
1445
1479
1396
1396
1445
1445

Finish

15:59:02
15:57:29
15:57:57
16:02:05
16:03:20
16:04:22
16:02:10
16:02:52
16:04:20
16:04:24

Elapsed
0:34:02
0:32:29
0:32:57
0:37:05
0:38:20
0:39:22
0:37:10
0:37:52
0:39:20
0:39:24

Corrected
0:21:52
0:24:18
0:25:54
0:26:07
0:26:45
0:30:31
0:33:50
0:34:25
0:35:24
0:35:54
0:35:57
10:28:28

Corrected
0:23:33
0:23:49
0:24:09
0:25:40
0:26:32
0:26:37
0:26:37
0:27:08
0:27:13
0:27:16

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.5
6.5
8.0
9.0
10.0
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Topper

RS Tera Sport
Topper

SailNo HelmName CrewName
T1 George Gentry
8 Pheobe Thomas

T6

Jacob Gentry

R3 - 2025-07-19 at 16:50

PY

1396
1445
1396

Finish

16:03:30
16:05:20
16:06:26

Elapsed
0:38:30
0:40:20
0:41:26

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 16:50, Wind dir: SE, Ave wind: 3 mph

Class

RS Tera Pro
RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Sport
RS Tera Pro
RS Tera Sport
Topper 4.2
Topper

RS Tera Sport
Topper

SailNo HelmName

3263
2198
1852
4700
1256
T7

T5

Tera 1
33292

Jack Reeve

Ben Wood

Joe Wood
Lily-Rose Phillips
Elijah Holborough
Charlotte Johnson
George Williams
Joly Brewster

William Kett

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

CrewName PY

1364
1445
1445
1364
1445
1479
1396
1445
1396

Finish

17:02:52
17:03:59
17:04:15
17:03:46
17:04:35
17:05:02
17:05:13
17:05:53
17:09:49

Elapsed
0:12:52
0:13:59
0:14:15
0:13:46
0:14:35
0:15:02
0:15:13
0:15:53
0:19:49

Corrected
0:27:35
0:27:55
0:29:41

Corrected
0:09:26
0:09:41
0:09:52
0:10:06
0:10:06
0:10:10
0:10:54
0:11:00
0:14:12

Points
11.0
12.0
13.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.5
4.5
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
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